707 national express

Luton Airport to Birmingham

Current timetable, valid from Friday 30th of January 2026. Services may vary during Bank Holidays

Monday-Thursday

Stops Times

Luton

01: 07:55 09:5 11: 14:20 16:50 19:15 21:40
Interchange, adj Rail Stn, Stand 3 = 5 5 5 5

Luton Airport
Airport Bus Station, Stands N,
PorQ

A01:45 A 08:05 A 10:05 A12:05 A 14:30 A17:00 A19:25 A21:50
D 01:55 D 08:15 D 10:15 D 12:15 D 14:40 D 17:10 D 19:35 D 22:00

Milton Keynes Coachway

A500 near M1 Junction 14 02:25 08:55 10:50 12:50 15:20 18:00 20:10 22:35

Northampton

(Queen Eleanor Interchange)
London Rd (A508),

nr Parkfield Avenue

Northampton (Far Cotton)
London Rd, Delapre Crescent

e e
oY D 03:10 D20:55 | D23:15
Bradshaw St

C‘E::;n;?ton A09:30 | A11:25 | A13:25 | A16:00 | A18:35
: ’ D09:35 | D11:30 | D13:30 | D16:05 | D18:40
adj Upper Mounts car park

gzzm:: Som B Station. Stands 5 A0405 | A10:30 | A12:25 | A1425 | A17:00 | A19:35 | A21:50 | A00:05
c&D Y ’ ’ D 04:10 D 10:35 D 12:30 D 14:30 D 17:05 D 19:40 D 21:55 D 00:10
Blrmlngh?m Airport 04:30 11:00 12:55 14:55 17:30 20:05 22:15 00:30
Bus Terminal, Comet Rd, Stop H
Birmingham

04:55 11:30 13:30 15:30 18:00 20:20 22:40 00:55

Coach Stn, Digbeth
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Friday

Stops

Times

Luton
Interchange, adj Rail Stn, Stand 3

01:35

07:55

09:55

11:55

14:20

16:50

19:15

21:40

Luton Airport
Airport Bus Station, Stands N,
PorQ

A01:45
D 01:55

A08:05
D 08:15

A10:05
D 10:15

A12:05
D 12:15

A 14:30
D 14:40

A17:00
D 17:10

A19:25
D 19:35

A21:50
D 22:00

Milton Keynes Coachway
A509 near M1 Junction 14

02:25

08:55

10:50

12:50

15:20

18:00

20:10

22:35

Northampton

(Queen Eleanor Interchange)
London Rd (A508),

nr Parkfield Avenue

Northampton (Far Cotton)
London Rd, Delapre Crescent

Northampton
North Gate Bus Stn, Bay 14,
Bradshaw St

A 03:05
D 03:10

A20:50
D 20:55

A23:10
D 23:15

Northampton
Victoria St,
adj Upper Mounts car park

A09:30
D 09:35

A11:25
D 11:30

A13:25
D 13:30

A 16:05
D 16:10

A18:35
D 18:40

Coventry
Pool Meadow Bus Station, Stands B,
C&D

A 04:05
D 04:10

A10:30
D 10:35

A12:25
D 12:30

A 14:25
D 14:30

A17:10
D17:15

A19:35
D 19:40

A21:50
D 21:55

A 00:05
D 00:10

Birmingham Airport
Bus Terminal, Comet Rd, Stop H

04:30

11:00

12:55

14:55

17:40

20:05

22:15

00:30

Birmingham
Coach Stn, Digbeth

04:55

11:30

13:30

15:30

18:10

20:20

22:40

00:55
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Saturday-Sunday

Stops Times

Luton

o 01:35 08:05 09:55 11:55 14:20 16:50 19:15 21:40
Interchange, adj Rail Stn, Stand 3

Luton Airport
Airport Bus Station, Stands N,
PorQ

A01:45 A08:15 A10:05 A12:05 A 14:30 A17:00 A19:25 A21:50
D 01:55 D 08:25 D 10:15 D 12:15 D 14:40 D 17:10 D 19:35 D 22:00

Milton Keynes Coachway

A500 near M1 Junction 14 02:25 09:00 10:50 12:50 15:20 17:45 20:10 22:35

Northampton

(Queen Eleanor Interchange)
London Rd (A508),

nr Parkfield Avenue

Northampton (Far Cotton)
London Rd, Delapre Crescent

Northampton

North Gat'?e Bus Stn, Bay 14 RESE A20:50 A23:10
o Bl 1 D 03:10 D 20:55 D 23:15

Bradshaw St

C‘g:;";fto" A09:30 | A1125 | A13:25 | A16:00 | A18:20
: ’ D09:35 | D11:30 | D13:30 | D16:05 | D18:25
adj Upper Mounts car park

gzzm:: Som B Station. Stands & A0405 | A1030 | A12:25 | A1425 | A17:00 | A19:20 | A2150 | A00:05
cap : : D0410 | D10:35 | D12:30 | D14:30 | D17:05 | D19:25 | D21:55 | Do0:10

Birmingham Airport
Bus Terminal, Comet Rd, Stop H 04:30 11:00 12:55 14:55 17:30 19:50 22:15 00:30

Birmingham

: 04:55 11:30 13:30 15:30 18:00 20:15 22:40 00:55
Coach Stn, Digbeth

Key

A The coach will arrive at the first time. After a short break - The coach does not stop here on this
D atthisstop, it will depart again at the second time. service.
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