

707

Luton to Birmingham

Current timetable, valid from Friday 17th of April 2026. *Services may vary during Bank Holidays***Monday–Thursday**

<i>Stops</i>	<i>Times</i>							
Luton Interchange, adj Rail Stn, Stand 3	01:35	07:55	09:55	11:55	14:20	16:50	19:15	21:40
Luton Airport Airport Bus Station, Stands N, P or Q	A 01:45 D 01:55	A 08:05 D 08:15	A 10:05 D 10:15	A 12:05 D 12:15	A 14:30 D 14:40	A 17:00 D 17:10	A 19:25 D 19:35	A 21:50 D 22:00
Milton Keynes Coachway A509 near M1 Junction 14	02:25	08:55	10:50	12:50	15:20	18:00	20:10	22:35
Northampton (Queen Eleanor Interchange) London Rd (A508), nr Parkfield Avenue	02:50	09:15	11:10	13:10	15:45	18:20	20:35	22:55
Northampton (Far Cotton) London Rd, Delapre Crescent	02:55	09:20	11:15	13:15	15:50	18:25	20:40	23:00
Northampton North Gate Bus Stn, Bay 14, Bradshaw St	A 03:05 D 03:10	–	–	–	–	–	A 20:50 D 20:55	A 23:10 D 23:15
Northampton Victoria St, adj Upper Mounts car park	–	A 09:30 D 09:35	A 11:25 D 11:30	A 13:25 D 13:30	A 16:00 D 16:05	A 18:35 D 18:40	–	–
Coventry Pool Meadow Bus Station, Stands B, C & D	A 04:05 D 04:10	A 10:30 D 10:35	A 12:25 D 12:30	A 14:25 D 14:30	A 17:00 D 17:05	A 19:35 D 19:40	A 21:50 D 21:55	A 00:05 D 00:10
Birmingham Airport Bus Terminal, Comet Rd, Stop H	04:30	11:00	12:55	14:55	17:30	20:05	22:15	00:30
Birmingham Coach Stn, Digbeth	04:55	11:30	13:30	15:30	18:00	20:20	22:40	00:55

Friday

Stops

Times

Luton Interchange, adj Rail Stn, Stand 3	01:35	07:55	09:55	11:55	14:20	16:50	19:15	21:40
Luton Airport Airport Bus Station, Stands N, P or Q	A 01:45 D 01:55	A 08:05 D 08:15	A 10:05 D 10:15	A 12:05 D 12:15	A 14:30 D 14:40	A 17:00 D 17:10	A 19:25 D 19:35	A 21:50 D 22:00
Milton Keynes Coachway A509 near M1 Junction 14	02:25	08:55	10:50	12:50	15:20	18:00	20:10	22:35
Northampton (Queen Eleanor Interchange) London Rd (A508), nr Parkfield Avenue	02:50	09:15	11:10	13:10	15:50	18:20	20:35	22:55
Northampton (Far Cotton) London Rd, Delapre Crescent	02:55	09:20	11:15	13:15	15:55	18:25	20:40	23:00
Northampton North Gate Bus Stn, Bay 14, Bradshaw St	A 03:05 D 03:10	-	-	-	-	-	A 20:50 D 20:55	A 23:10 D 23:15
Northampton Victoria St, adj Upper Mounts car park	-	A 09:30 D 09:35	A 11:25 D 11:30	A 13:25 D 13:30	A 16:05 D 16:10	A 18:35 D 18:40	-	-
Coventry Pool Meadow Bus Station, Stands B, C & D	A 04:05 D 04:10	A 10:30 D 10:35	A 12:25 D 12:30	A 14:25 D 14:30	A 17:10 D 17:15	A 19:35 D 19:40	A 21:50 D 21:55	A 00:05 D 00:10
Birmingham Airport Bus Terminal, Comet Rd, Stop H	04:30	11:00	12:55	14:55	17:40	20:05	22:15	00:30
Birmingham Coach Stn, Digbeth	04:55	11:30	13:30	15:30	18:10	20:20	22:40	00:55

Saturday–Sunday

Stops

Times

Luton Interchange, adj Rail Stn, Stand 3	01:35	08:05	09:55	11:55	14:20	16:50	19:15	21:40
Luton Airport Airport Bus Station, Stands N, P or Q	A 01:45 D 01:55	A 08:15 D 08:25	A 10:05 D 10:15	A 12:05 D 12:15	A 14:30 D 14:40	A 17:00 D 17:10	A 19:25 D 19:35	A 21:50 D 22:00
Milton Keynes Coachway A509 near M1 Junction 14	02:25	09:00	10:50	12:50	15:20	17:45	20:10	22:35
Northampton (Queen Eleanor Interchange) London Rd (A508), nr Parkfield Avenue	02:50	09:20	11:10	13:10	15:45	18:05	20:35	22:55
Northampton (Far Cotton) London Rd, Delapre Crescent	02:55	09:25	11:15	13:15	15:50	18:10	20:40	23:00
Northampton North Gate Bus Stn, Bay 14, Bradshaw St	A 03:05 D 03:10	–	–	–	–	–	A 20:50 D 20:55	A 23:10 D 23:15
Northampton Victoria St, adj Upper Mounts car park	–	A 09:30 D 09:35	A 11:25 D 11:30	A 13:25 D 13:30	A 16:00 D 16:05	A 18:20 D 18:25	–	–
Coventry Pool Meadow Bus Station, Stands B, C & D	A 04:05 D 04:10	A 10:30 D 10:35	A 12:25 D 12:30	A 14:25 D 14:30	A 17:00 D 17:05	A 19:20 D 19:25	A 21:50 D 21:55	A 00:05 D 00:10
Birmingham Airport Bus Terminal, Comet Rd, Stop H	04:30	11:00	12:55	14:55	17:30	19:50	22:15	00:30
Birmingham Coach Stn, Digbeth	04:55	11:30	13:30	15:30	18:00	20:15	22:40	00:55

Key

- A The coach will arrive at the first time. After a short break – The coach does not stop here on this
D at this stop, it will depart again at the second time. service.